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Type Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 13:05 Warwick |Sandy Brook 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 28.05
Single 31st 13:05 Warwick |In Rem 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 33.05
Single 31st 15:25 Lingfield |Amasova 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 21.8
Single 31st 13:50 Lingfield |Kondratiev 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 26.8
\Wave
Single 3lst 11:35 Lingfield |Mashkuur 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 31.8
Single 30th 14:25 Taunton |Ahorsewithnon 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 36.8
ame
Single 30th 19:30 Agent Of 19.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 41.8
\Wolverhampto |Fortune
n
Single 30th 18:00 Koeman 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 46.8
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 30th 15:00 Taunton |Queen Of The 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 51.8
Court
Single 30th 18:00 Chase The 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 56.8
\Wolverhampto (Dollar
n
Single 29th 12:15 Newbury |Gran Luna 7.50 5.00 Win 1 27.62 61.8
Single 29th 19:00 Nigel Nott 23.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 34.18
Southwell
Single 29th 17:30 Kentuckyconne 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 39.18
Southwell ction
Single 29th 18:30 Handel 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 44.18
Southwell
Single 28th 15:20 Leicester|Friary Rock 9.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 49.18
Cancelled
Single 28th 13:38 Leicester|Mahler's 4.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 49.18
Promise Cancelled
Single 28th 14:13 Leicester|Believe Jack 3.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 49.18
Cancelled
Single 28th 14:45 Leicester|Prairie Town 11.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 49.18
Cancelled
Single 28th 15:20 Leicester|Natural History 3.75 5.00 Race - 0.00 49.18
Cancelled
Single 28th 18:50 One Hart 10.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 49.18
Newcastle
Single 28th 17:20 Tefnut 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 54.18
Newcastle
Single 27th 13:00 Chinwag 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 59.18
\Wetherby
Single 27th 12:25 Ritson 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 64.18
\Wetherby
Single 27th 14:15 Cheddleton 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 69.18
\Wetherby
Single 27th 11:50 \Whatsdastory 9.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 74.18
\Wetherby
Single 27th 15:10 Kempton |Five Star 13.00 5.00 Win 1 54.00 79.18
Getaway
Single 27th 15:25 Getaround 7.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 25.18
Chepstow
Single 27th 19:10 Songkran 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 30.18
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 27th 17:40 Glan Y Gors 41.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 35.18
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 27th 19:10 Athmad 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 40.18
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 26th 15:35 Arctician 23.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 45.18
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 26th 15:00 Soldier's 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 50.18
\Wolverhampto [Minute
n

Single 26th 15:05 Kempton |Asterion 7.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 15.18

Forlonge

Single 26th 11:55 Market |Trusty Scout 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 20.18
Rasen

Single 22nd 18:00 Chookie 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 25.18
Southwell Dunedin

Single 22nd 12:30 Rockfire 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -12.32
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 22nd 16:05 Sword Exceed 4.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -7.32
Wolverhampto
n

Single 22nd 17:30 Bavardages 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -2.32
Southwell

Single 22nd 16:30 Dew You 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 2.68
Southwell Believe

Single 22nd 14:00 Jewel Maker 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 7.68
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 22nd 15:55 Ubahha 12.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 12.68
Southwell

Single 21st 13:25 Shantung 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 17.68
Plumpton

Single 21st 12:50 Pasvolsky 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 22.68
Plumpton

Single 21st 16:00 Alia Choice 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 10.68
Newcastle

Single 21st 17:30 Tanasoq 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 15.68
Newcastle

Single 21st 14:15 Ayr Ardera Cross 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 20.68

Single 20th 13:15 Away At Dawn 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 25.68
Musselburgh

Single 20th 14:15 Enlighten 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 30.68
Musselburgh

Single 20th 13:45 Pure Surf 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 35.68
Musselburgh

Single 20th 19:00 Madrinho 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 40.68
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 20th 18:30 One Last 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -29.32
\Wolverhampto |Dance
n

Single 20th 16:00 Luna Magic 11.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -24.32
Wolverhampto
n

Single 20th 17:30 Starfighter 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -19.32
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 19th 12:50 Brown Bullet 6.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -14.32
Fakenham

Single 19th 12:20 Angels Landing 7.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -9.32
Fakenham

Single 19th 12:20 Cool Stone 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -9.32
Fakenham

Single 19th 14:20 The Knot Is 3.75 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -4.32
Fakenham Tied

Single 19th 14:30 Kempton |Enduring 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 0.68

Single 19th 14:50 Admiral 5.00 5.00 Win 1 19.00 5.68
Fakenham Barratry

Single 18th 13:40 Defi Sacre 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -13.32

Newcastle




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 13:05 Tango Boy 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -8.32
Newcastle
Single 18th 12:20 Haydock |Fugitif 3.25 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -3.32
Single 18th 14:15 Headscarf Lil 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 1.68
Newcastle
Single 18th 15:35 Ascot Goshen 8.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -23.32
Single 18th 13:25 Lingfield |Fizzy Feet 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -18.32
Single 18th 16:00 Judy's Park 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -13.32
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 15:10 Lingfield |Pledge Of 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -8.32
Peace
Single 18th 18:30 Thegreyvtrain 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -3.32
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 14:25 Ascot Champ 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 1.68
Single 17th 19:45 Kempton |Starter For Ten 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -23.32
Single 17th 18:45 Kempton |Mutarabby 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -33.32
Single 17th 14:45 Chantreys 5.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -28.32
Southwell
Single 17th 12:25 Rainbow's Gift 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -23.32
Southwell
Single 17th 18:45 Kempton |Mindspin 34.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -18.32
Single 16th 18:00 Marshall Plan 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -13.32
Chelmsford
City
Single 16th 14:25 Ffos Las |Credo 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -8.32
Single 16th 14:25 Ffos Las |Anythingforlove 3.75 5.00 Win 1 9.62 -3.32
Single 16th 13:15 Ffos Las |Poldark Cross 9.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -12.94
Single 15th 15:05 Newbury |Only Money 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -12.94
Single 15th 13:40 Leicester|Torigni 4.50 5.00 Win 1 14.00 -7.94
Single 15th 12:10 Lingfield |Rainbow 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 -21.94
Mirage
Single 15th 14:55 Lingfield |Who Cares 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -54.44
Wins
Single 15th 15:25 Lingfield |Lady 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -49.44
Pendragon
Single 15th 16:45 Kempton |Al Qareem 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -44.44
Single 15th 11:40 Lingfield |Delicate Kiss 7.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -39.44
Single 14th 19:30 Fircombe Hall 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -34.44
Newcastle
Single 14th 14:45 Catterick |Cenotice 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -29.44
Single 14th 13:00 Atholl Street 6.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -24.44
\Wincanton
Single 14th 18:30 Dalglish 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -24.44
Newcastle
Single 14th 19:00 Dabirstar 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -19.44
Newcastle
Single 13th 17:00 International 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -14.44
Wolverhampto [Law
n
Single 13th 18:00 Precisely 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 -9.44
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 14:00 Hard To Forget 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -59.44
Plumpton
Single 13th 16:00 Trusty Rusty 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -54.44
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 16:30 Neat And 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 -49.44
Wolverhampto [Dandy
n
Single 13th 16:00 Mutabaahy 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -104.44
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 14:25 Peltwell 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -99.44
Southwell
Single 12th 15:25 Blow By Blow 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -119.44




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell

Single 12th 14:55 Kayf Hernando 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -114.44
Southwell

Single 12th 14:40 Carlisle |Dee Star 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -109.44

Single 12th 15:10 Carlisle |Brompton Park 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -104.44

Single 12th 12:15 First Assembly 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -99.44
Southwell

Single 11th 13:45 Al Kout 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -94.44
Newcastle

Single 11th 19:45 Son And 8.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -89.44
Wolverhampto [Sannie
n

Single 11th 13:30 Jersey Lady 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -84.44
Doncaster

Single 11th 14:12 Wall Of Fame 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -79.44
Fairyhouse

Single 11th 14:32 Hereford |Hardy Du Seuil 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -74.44

Single 11th 14:32 Hereford |[Magic Dancer 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -104.44

Single 11th 12:40 Torn And 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -99.44
Cheltenham Frayed

Single 11th 12:40 Jay Bee Why 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -94.44
Cheltenham

Single 11th 15:07 Hereford |Terrierman 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -89.44

Single 11th 15:35 Wynn House 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -84.44
Cheltenham

Single 11th 15:15 Kauto Riko 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -79.44
Doncaster

Single 11th 13:30 Misty Bloom 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -74.44
Doncaster

Single 11th 17:00 Tanasoq 5.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -69.44
Newcastle

Single 11th 13:45 Nastasiya 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -64.44
Newcastle

Single 10th 19:45 Cafe Sydney 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -59.44
Southwell

Single 10th 13:05 Amenon 4.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -54.44
Doncaster

Single 10th 15:35 The Wrekin 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -49.44
Cheltenham

Single 10th 18:15 Hazel 8.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -44.44
Southwell

Single 10th 16:15 Beau Geste 7.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -39.44
Southwell

Single 10th 14:50 Jack Sharp 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -34.44
Doncaster

Single 10th 16:15 Divine 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -29.44
Southwell Connection

Single 10th 19:45 Donya 17.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -24.44
Southwell

Single 10th 15:00 Plan Of Attack 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -24.44
Cheltenham

Single 9th 14:10 Taunton |Organdi 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -19.44

Single 9th 14:10 Taunton |Lord Accord 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.06 -14.44

Single 9th 18:30 Sword Exceed 3.75 5.00 NR - 0.00 -27.5
Chelmsford
City

Single 9th 17:00 Clegane 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -27.5
Chelmsford
City

Single 9th 18:00 Maid Millie 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -22.5
Chelmsford
City

Single 8th 19:30 Kempton |Protected 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -17.5

Guest
Single 8th 19:00 Kempton |Diocles Of 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -12.5
Rome
Single 8th 14:00 Lingfield |Crem Fresh 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -7.5
Single 8th 16:30 Kempton |Mythical 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -2.5

Dancer




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 8th 16:00 Kempton |Big Bear Hug 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 2.5
Single 7th 14:50 Fontwell |Get The 4.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 7.5
Appeal
Single 7th 15:00 Uttoxeter|Full Of Light 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 7.5
Single 7th 16:00 Kentucky 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 125
Southwell Kingdom
Single 7th 17:30 Virgin Snow 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 175
Southwell
Single 6th 14:45 Raecius Felix 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 22.5
Musselburgh
Single 6th 13:15 Minella Plus 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 275
Musselburgh
Single 6th 12:45 Collingham 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 13.75
Musselburgh
Single 6th 18:30 Eagle One 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 18.75
Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 16:00 My Target 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 23.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 15:13 Kelso Lock Down 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 28.75
Luke
Single 5th 13:35 Kelso Torigni 4.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 33.75
Single 5th 12:47 Honest Vic 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 38.75
Huntingdon
Single 5th 12:47 Barbados 4.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 43.75
Huntingdon Buck's
Single 5th 14:00 Allaho 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 43.75
Punchestown
Single 5th 13:52 Master 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 26.25
Huntingdon Tommytucker
Single 5th 15:27 Queen Of The 9.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 31.25
Huntingdon Court
Single 5th 12:33 Kelso Gipsy Lee 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 31.25
Rose
Single 5th 14:10 Kelso Flower Of 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 36.25
Scotland
Single 4th 19:00 Richard R H B 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 11.25
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 4th 12:05 Sandown|Outlaw Peter 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 16.25
Single 4th 15:00 Sandown|Christmas In 12.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 21.25
April
Single 4th 14:05 Aintree |Simply The 6.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 26.25
Betts
Single 4th 12:05 Sandown|Constitution Hill 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 31.25
Single 4th 19:00 Crimson King 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 20
Wolverhampto
n
Single 4th 14:47 Pennyforapoun 15.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -30
\Wetherby d
Single 3rd 18:45 Tadleel 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25
Newcastle
Single 3rd 14:05 Exeter |Elixir De Nutz 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20
Single 3rd 12:00 First Angel 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15
Sedgefield
Single 3rd 13:50 Sandown|Mahler's 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10
Promise
Single 3rd 15:00 Sandown|Early Du Lemo 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5
Single 3rd 15:35 Sandown|Al Dancer 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 0
Single 3rd 18:15 Sanaadh 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 5
Newcastle
Single 3rd 15:45 Tefnut 6.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 10
Newcastle
Single 3rd 18:00 Dundalk |Cisne 7.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 10
Single 2nd 19:00 Excellent 9.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 10
Chelmsford George

City




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 2nd 13:45 Earth Business 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 15
\Wincanton

Single 2nd 15:07 Leicester|Infiniti 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 20

Single 1st 11:50 Lingfield |Right Action 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 25

Single 1st 17:00 Kempton |Torbellino 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 30

Single 1st 18:30 Kempton |State Secretary 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 35

Single 1st 12:50 Lingfield |Amber Island 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 40

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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